Race Date

September 14, 2023

Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 5794  Eli Schlichting

2 2 5932 Woyatt Crist

3 3 5798 Michael Sullivan

4 4 5791 Brock Noyes

5 5 5644 Landon Nathe

6 (<5 5859 Damien Dejarlais

7 6 5770 Oliver Carlson

8 7 5677 Peter Oanes

9 8 5679 Justin Torroll
10 9 5787 Hunter Mickelson
11 10 5671 Lex Ellingson
12 11 5790 Jonathan Nelson
13 12 5773 Dane Ellingsberg
14 (7 5788 Croix Mongeau
15 (<5) 5578 Drew Martin
16 (>7) 5802 Ben Thiel
17 (7 5793 Sam Rein-Strutz
18 (7) 5801 Henry Theye
19 (<5) 5861 Sean Ward
20 (>7) 5792 Oscar Peterson
21 (>7) 5780 River Jacobson
22 (>7) 5782 Soren Kluck
23 13 5673 Ross Hamre
24 14 5670 Ryland Carlson
25 15 5676 Ben Nelson
26 16 5678 Rylan Sundby
27 (>7) 5774 Keaton Erlandson
28 (>7) 5796 Anders Skunberg
29 (>7) 5784 Elliot Lien
30 (>7) 5795 Tavan Schlichting
31 17 5823 Phoenix Allison
32 18 5546 Thomas Anderson
33 19 5641 Braeden Lessard
34 20 5640 Ben Graunke
35 (>7) 5783 Evan Kostohryz
36 (<5) 5576 Abe Gaytan
37 (<5) 5860 Leo Kaufenberg
38 21 5642 Jonathan Lofgren
39 (>7) 5779 Jack Holston
40 (>7) 5771 Daniel Coomala
41 22 5831 Jack Robinson
42 (>7) 5672 Dalton Erdmann
43 (>7) 5799 Tristan Sundet
4  (>7) 5675 Jack Huckins
45 23 5826 Matt Brandborg
46 24 5548 Collin Gromish
a7 25 5646 Eli Strawsell
48 26 5639 Jack Bisek

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys

Boys JV 5K

Team

Moorhead

Roseau

Moorhead

Moorhead

Hawley XC

Park Rapids Area
Moorhead
Hillsboro/Central Valley
Hillsboro/Central Valley
Moorhead
Hillsboro/Central Valley
Moorhead

Moorhead

Moorhead
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Moorhead

Moorhead

Moorhead

Park Rapids Area
Moorhead

Moorhead

Moorhead
Hillsboro/Central Valley
Hillsboro/Central Valley
Hillsboro/Central Valley
Hillsboro/Central Valley
Moorhead

Moorhead

Moorhead

Moorhead
Ottertail Central
Barnesville

Hawley XC

Hawley XC

Moorhead
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Park Rapids Area
Hawley XC

Moorhead

Moorhead
Ottertail Central
Hillsboro/Central Valley
Moorhead
Hillsboro/Central Valley
Ottertail Central
Barnesville

Hawley XC

Hawley XC

1

18:08.6
18:13.9
18:15.4
18:21.3
18:24.3
18:38.7
18:56.8
19:02.3
19:10.5
19:14.9
19:20.2
19:25.0
19:29.3
19:50.0
19:51.6
20:09.5
20:12.4
20:18.0
20:21.0
20:21.8
20:30.9
20:33.5
20:37.4
20:43.4
20:52.1
21:07.4
21:18.3
21:20.5
21:27.3
21:35.1
21:42.0
21:42.6
21:42.8
22:06.0
22:06.9
22:08.8
22:12.5
22:22.9
22:29.4
22:34.4
22:35.3
22:37.5
22:43.2
22:48.0
22:50.1
22:52.0
22:54.5
23:11.5

09/14/2023 06:09:06

Pace

3:38/K
3:39/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:44/K
3:47/K
3:48/K
3:50/K
3:51/K
3:52/K
3:53/K
3:54/K
3:58/K
3:58/K
4:02/K
4:02/K
4:04/K
4:04/K
4:04/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:13/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:19/K
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4:21/K
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Race Date
September 14, 2023

Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (<5) 5858 Josh Conway
50 (<5) 5577 Eli Hanson
51 (<5) 5973 Miles Self
52 27 5550 Kobi Thompson
583 (>7) 5785 Ayden Luschen
54 (>7) 5674 Cole Huckins
55 28 5996 Thorbjorn Johnson
56 29 5827 Quinn Condiff
57 30 5829 nelson Hubert
58 31 5933 Logan Koubandonh
59 (<5) 5974 Rhyis Udy
60 32 5830 Cayden Mansker
61 (>7) 5803 Gavin Thomasson
62 33 5935 Nick Thompson
63 (<5) 5972 Evan Schmidt
64 (>7) 5786 Jonah Meyer
65 (>7) 5777 Rasmus Hauge
66 (>7) 5800 Nathan Thayer
67 34 5824 MaCade Barbe
68 35 5547 Liam Andres
69 (<5) 5596 Owen Kliniske
70 36 5931 Isak Anderson
71 37 5643 Isaac Miracle
72 (>7) 5775 Deacon Haag
73 (<5) 5880 Jaxon Dalman
74 38 5934 Matthew Larsen
75 39 5549 Bryce Stokka
7% (>7) 5781 Trey Jacobson
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Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys JV 5K

Team
Park Rapids Area

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Wadena-Deer Creek
Barnesville
Moorhead

Hillsboro/Central Valley

Roseau

Ottertail Central
Ottertail Central
Roseau
Wadena-Deer Creek
Ottertail Central
Moorhead
Roseau
Wadena-Deer Creek
Moorhead
Moorhead
Moorhead
Ottertail Central
Barnesville

East Grand Forks
Roseau

Hawley XC
Moorhead
Pelican Rapids
Roseau
Barnesville
Moorhead

Grade
10
9
9

10
11
8

11
10
12
9

11
9

11
10
9

10
Sr
9

9

10
11
10
11
11
12
10
11

Time Pace

23:18.6 4:40/K
23:23.5 4:41/K
23:25.3 4:41/K
23:27.6 4:42/K
23:34.2 4:43/K
23:39.7 4:44/K
23:43.8 4:45/K
23:58.1 4:48/K
24:13.4 4:51/K
24:16.1 4:51/K
24:24.5 4:53/K
24:36.8 4:55/K
24:37.1 4:55/K
24:43.0 4:57/K
24:57.4 4:59/K
24:58.4 5:00/K
25:01.6 5:00/K
25:03.7 5:01/K
25:20.6 5:04/K
25:45.5 5:09/K
25:47.0 5:09/K
26:28.9 5:18/K
26:35.4 5:19/K
26:39.5 5:20/K
26:53.1 5:23/K
27:00.3 5:24/K
27:01.2 5:24/K
29:49.4 5:58/K

09/14/2023 06:09:07



Race Date
September 14, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Moorhead
Team Score (places): 23

5794
5798
5791
5770
5787
5790
5773
5788
5802
5793
5801
5792
5780
5782
5774
5796
5784
5795
5783
5779
5771
5799
5785
5803
5786
5777
5800
5775
5781

Eli Schlichting
Michael Sullivan
Brock Noyes
Oliver Carlson
Hunter Mickelson
Jonathan Nelson
Dane Ellingsberg
Croix Mongeau
Ben Thiel

Sam Rein-Strutz
Henry Theye
Oscar Peterson
River Jacobson
Soren Kluck
Keaton Erlandson
Anders Skunberg
Elliot Lien

Tavan Schlichting
Evan Kostohryz
Jack Holston
Daniel Coomala
Tristan Sundet
Ayden Luschen
Gavin Thomasson
Jonah Meyer
Rasmus Hauge
Nathan Thayer
Deacon Haag
Trey Jacobson
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Team - Hillsboro/Central Valley

Team Score (places): 52

5677
5679
5671
5673
5670
5676
5678
5672
5675
5674

Peter Oanes
Justin Torroll
Lex Ellingson
Ross Hamre
Ryland Carlson
Ben Nelson
Rylan Sundby
Dalton Erdmann
Jack Huckins
Cole Huckins

© o0 ~NOOTh~ WNPE

=Y
o

Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys JV 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:35.4

10 1 1 18:08.6 18:08.6 0:00.0
12 3 4 18:15.4 36:24.0 0:06.8
12 4 8 18:21.3 54:45.4 0:12.7
10 6 14 18:56.8 1:13:42.2 0:48.1
12 9 23 19:14.9 1:32:57.1 1:06.3
9 (11) (34) 19:25.0 1:52:22.1 1:16.3
10 (12) (46) 19:29.3  2:11:515 1:20.7
9 More Than 7 19:50.0 2:31:41.5 1:41.4
11 More Than 7 20:09.5 2:51:51.1 2:00.9
11 More Than 7 20:12.4 3:12:03.5 2:03.8
10 More Than 7 20:18.0 3:32:21.6 2:09.4
11 More Than 7 20:21.8 3:52:43.4 2:13.1
9 More Than 7 20:30.9 4:13:14.4 2:22.3
9 More Than 7 20:33.5 4:33:47.9 2:24.9
11 More Than 7 21:18.3 4:55:06.3 3:09.7
12 More Than 7 21:20.5 5:16:26.8 3:11.9
11 More Than 7 21:27.3 5:37:54.1 3:18.6
10 More Than 7 21:35.1 5:59:29.3 3:26.5
12 More Than 7 22:06.9 6:21:36.2 3:58.2
12 More Than 7 22:29.4 6:44:05.6 4:20.8
12 More Than 7 22:34.4 7:06:40.0 4:25.8
10 More Than 7 22:43.2 7:29:23.3 4:34.6
10 More Than 7 23:34.2 7:52:57.5 5:25.5
9 More Than 7 24:37.1 8:17:34.6 6:28.4
9 More Than 7 24:58.4 8:42:33.0 6:49.8
10 More Than 7 25:01.6 9:07:34.7 6:53.0
Sr More Than 7 25:03.7 9:32:38.5 6:55.1
11 More Than 7 26:39.5 9:59:18.0 8:30.8
11 More Than 7 29:49.4 10:29:07.4 11:40.8

12
10
11
8

8

8

10
10
11
11
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7

8

10

13

14
(15)
(16)
More Than
More Than
More Than

~

Finish Position

2

Average Time: 19:46.8

7 19:02.3 19:02.3
15 19:10.5 38:12.9
25 19:20.2 57:33.1
38 20:37.4  1:18:10.6
52 20:43.4  1:38:54.1

(67) 20:52.1  1:59:46.2
(83) 21:07.4  2:20:53.6
22:37.5 2:143:31.1
22:48.0 3:06:19.2
23:39.7  3:29:59.0

0:00.0
0:08.2
0:17.8
1:35.1
1:41.1
1:49.7
2:05.0
3:35.2
3:45.7
4:37.4
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Race Date Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

September 14, 2023 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys JV 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hawley XC Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 21:30.1
1 5644 Landon Nathe 9 5 5 18:24.3 18:24.3 0:00.0
2 5641 Braeden Lessard 10 19 24 21:42.8 40:07.1 3:18.4
3 5640 Ben Graunke 9 20 44 22:06.0 1:02:13.2 3:41.6
4 5642 Jonathan Lofgren 9 21 65 22:22.9  1:24:36.2 3:58.6
5 5646 Eli Strawsell 9 25 90 22:54.5  1:47:30.7 4:30.1
6 5639 Jack Bisek 10 (26) (116) 23:11.5 2:10:42.2 4:47.1
7 5643 Isaac Miracle 10 (37) (153) 26:35.4  2:37:17.7 8:11.1
Team - Ottertail Central Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 121 Average Time: 23:03.8
1 5823 Phoenix Allison 10 17 17 21:42.0 21:42.0 0:00.0
2 5831 Jack Robinson 9 22 39 22:35.3 44:17.3 0:53.3
3 5826 Matt Brandborg 9 23 62 22:50.1 1:07:07.4 1:08.1
4 5827 Quinn Condiff 11 29 91 23:58.1 1:31:05.6 2:16.1
5 5829 nelson Hubert 10 30 121 24:13.4  1:55:19.0 2:31.4
6 5830 Cayden Mansker 11 (32) (153) 24:36.8  2:19:55.9 2:54.8
7 5824 MaCade Barbe 9 (34) (187) 25:20.6  2:45:16.5 3:38.5
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 23:29.1
1 5932 Wyatt Crist 10 2 2 18:13.9 18:13.9 0:00.0
2 5996 Thorbjorn Johnson 8 28 30 23:43.8 41:57.7 5:29.8
3 5933 Logan Koubandonh 12 31 61 24:16.1  1:06:13.9 6:02.1
4 5935 Nick Thompson 11 33 94 24:43.0 1:30:57.0 6:29.0
5 5931 Isak Anderson 11 36 130 26:28.9 1:57:25.9 8:14.9
6 5934 Matthew Larsen 12 (38) (168) 27:00.3  2:24:26.2 8:46.3
Team - Barnesville Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 143 Average Time: 24:09.8
1 5546 Thomas Anderson 18 18 21:42.6 21:42.6 0:00.0
2 5548 Collin Gromish 9 24 42 22:52.0 44:34.6 1:09.4
3 5550 Kobi Thompson 27 69 23:27.6  1:08:02.3 1:45.0
4 5547 Liam Andres 9 35 104 25:455  1:33:47.8 4:02.9
5 5549 Bryce Stokka 10 39 143 27:01.2  2:00:49.1 5:18.6
Team - Park Rapids Area Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5859 Damien Dejarlais 11 Less Than 5 18:38.7 18:38.7 0:00.0
2 5861 Sean Ward 11 Less Than 5 20:21.0 38:59.7 1:42.3
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Race Date
September 14, 2023

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys JV 5K
Overal Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place

Team - Park Rapids Area Finish Position
Team Score (places): Inc.

3 5860 Leo Kaufenberg 11 Less Than 5

4 5858 Josh Conway 10 Less Than 5

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5578 Drew Martin 9 Less Than 5

2 5576 Abe Gaytan 9 Less Than 5

3 5577 Eli Hanson 9 Less Than 5

Team - Wadena-Deer Creek Finish Position
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5973 Miles Self 9 Less Than 5

2 5974 Rhyis Udy 9 Less Than 5

3 5972 Evan Schmidt 10 Less Than 5

Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5596 Owen Kliniske 10 Less Than 5

Team - Pelican Rapids Finish Position
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5880 Jaxon Dalman 11 Less Than 5
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Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.
Average Time:

22:12.5
23:18.6

1:01:12.3
1:24:31.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

19:51.6 19:51.6
22:08.8 42:00.4
23:23.5 1:05:24.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

23:25.3 23:25.3
24:24.5 47:49.9
24:57.4  1:12:47.4

- Inc.

Average Time:
25:47.0 25:47.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

26:53.1 26:53.1

Time
Back

3:33.8
4:39.9

0:00.0
2:17.2
3:31.9

0:00.0
0:59.1
1:32.1

0:00.0

0:00.0
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